Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-@ / outside-Q:
78 / 65 mm

Sisa-g / inside-@:
18/9,8 / mm

Pituus / lenght:
111 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

FORD C-MAX
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
GALAXY
GALAXY
MONDEO
MONDEO
S-MAX

KKDA, KKDB
KKDA, KKDB
KKDA
KKDA
KKDA
QYWA
FFWA
QYBA, KHBA
FFBA

QYWA

MP 4431

02/07
01/05
07/04
01/05
04/05
05/06
05/06
06/07
03/07
05/06

Tyyppi / type:
Polttoaineensuodattimet; patruunat / Fuel filters;
cartridges




VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BOSCH: F026402007
DELPHI: HDF929

FILTRON: PE815/6

FORD: 1352443, 5M509176AA, 5M5Q9176AA
FRAM: C10194

HENGST: E92KPD169
JAPANPARTS: FCECOO075
MAHLE-KNECHT: KX229D
MANN & HUMMEL: PU7002x
PURFLUX: C514

WIX: WF8367



